Wiring Device-Kellems
4 x 4
Flush Fire Rated Poke
Through Fitting
Two-Circuit Design
Features
• Four insulated 15A/125V receptacles.
• Up to four flush mounted category 5 jacks.

are UL Listed for floors with a 1-4 hour fire rating.
Specifications Dimensional Information (in/mm)
Ordering Information
Printed In U.S.A.  Specifications subject to change without notice. ® Registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated                                                                   H4742
Wiring Device - Kellems
Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 185 Plains Road • Milford, CT 06460-2420  • (203) 882-4800 • FAX (800) 255-1031
World Wide Web URL: http://www.hubbell-wiring.com
Worldwide Locations
Hubbell Canada (905) 839-1138, Fax (905) 839-9108
Hubbell Ltd. England (441) 234-855444, Fax (441) 234-854008
Hubbell-Taian Co., Ltd., (886) 2 567-5995, Fax (886) 2 567-4853
Hubbell Int’l. Inc., Korea Branch (82) 2 607-1362, Fax (82) 2 603-7386
Hubbell de Mexico, S.A. de C.V. (52) 5 575-2022, Fax (52) 5 559-8626
Caribe Sales Agencies, Puerto Rico (809) 720-7185, Fax (809) 789-2796
Hubbell S.E. Asia Pte., Ltd., (65) 382-1600, Fax (65) 382-3727
Hubbell Inc. Middle East (971) 4 369-763, Fax (971) 4 360-541
One-piece Option: A complete factory assembled unit including in-floor fitting, four pre-wired
15A, 125V receptacles, cover and flange. (order Hubbell PT4XCAT5 jacks separately)
Catalog Number
Complete one-piece fitting with nonmetallic brass plated cover and solid brass flange PT4XBRS2C
Complete one-piece fitting with cover and flange; gray PT4XGY2C
Complete one-piece fitting with cover and flange; ivory PT4XI2C
Complete one-piece fitting with cover and flange; black PT4XBL2C
Two-piece Option: Order the in-floor fitting and the service fitting separately.
In floor fitting; less cover and flange PT4XFIT2C
Service Fittings: (includes four 15A, 125V receptacles, cover and flange)
Brass plated nonmetallic cover with solid brass flange PT4XSFBRS2C
Gray nonmetallic service fitting cover with painted aluminum flange PT4XSFGY2C
Ivory nonmetallic service fitting cover with painted aluminum flange PT4XSFI2C
Black nonmetallic service fitting cover with painted aluminum flange PT4XSFBL2C
Accessories:
Brass plated nonmetallic replacement cover PT4XCBRS2C
Gray nonmetallic replacement cover PT4XCGY2C
Ivory nonmetallic replacement cover PT4XCI2C
Black nonmetallic replacement cover PT4XCBL2C
Category 5 jacks (not included, order separately) PT4XCAT5
Fire Rating For use in 1, 11⁄2, 2, 3, or 4 hour rated
unprotected reinforced concrete floors or
in 1, 2, or 3 hour rated floors employing